SERIZZI

SPRAYING TECHNOLOGY

SUCTION FILTER TYPE GRACO

Suction filter type Graco 856 h50mm with support in nylon and

screen in stainless steel

cob

FM19801

FM19802

FM19803

FM19806

FM19807

DESCRIPTION

Suction filter F 1”

Suction filter F 1/2”

Suction filter F 3/4”

Suction filter F 28x1,5mm

Suction filter F 7/8”

MESH

10

10

10

10

10

OEM REF.

237675

235004

246385
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